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NAME TITLE AGENCY CONTACT

EPA Region III
Adam Ortiz Administrator, EPA Region 3 EPA Region III ortiz.adam@epa.gov
Catherine Libertz Director, Water Protection Division EPA Region III Libertz.Catherine@epa.gov
EPA CBP
Martha Shimkin Deputy Director EPA Chesapeake Bay Program EPA Chesapeake Bay Program Shimkin.Martha@epa.gov
MARYLAND
Lee Currey Director, Water and Science Divison, Maryland Department of Environment lee.currey@maryland.gov
David Goshorn Deputy Secretary Maryland Department of Natural Resources                  david.goshorn@maryland.gov
VIRGINIA
Mike Rolband Director Virginia Department of Environmental Quality Michael.Rolband@DEQ.Virginia.gov
Scott Morris Director of Water Virginia Department of Environmental Quality anthony.morris@deq.virginia.gov

Bryant Thomas Director, Office of Ecology Virginia Department of Environmental Quality
Jennifer Walle Deputy Secretary of Natural and Historic Resources Office of Governor Youngkin jennifer.walle@governor.virginia.gov
DISTRICT of COLUMBIA
Richard Jackson Acting Director, District Department of Energy & the Environment (DOEE) District of Columbia Department Energy & Environment richard.jackson2@dc.gov
Jeff Seltzer Deputy Director for the Natural Resources Administration District of Columbia Department Energy & Environment jeffrey.seltzer@dc.gov
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